
2980
2744

18
15

2980

730 730

2800
4960

27
44

2744

1520 2980

20
35

1980

2980

18
15

4960

3090 5°

2980
350

18
1520

35

3090

16
50

16
50

28
00

30
90

1952

7,53m2

1940

BA

 C, D  T

CA 2976 4,96 x 2,98 m, 28 mm

CA 2976

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
D .

AutoCAD SHX Text
 TT

AutoCAD SHX Text
 CC

AutoCAD SHX Text
A


	Sheets and Views
	planas


